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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:34 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:18.11 292
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.11 41.04

2. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:21.08 261
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.08 43.39

3. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.34 232
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.34 45.00

4. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.64 221
50m: 41.17 41.17 100m: 1:25.64 44.47

5. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:27.95 204
50m: 42.77 42.77 100m: 1:27.95 45.18

6. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:31.80 180
50m: 44.82 44.82 100m: 1:31.80 46.98

M3  moški / M3 men

1. SLANA Bor 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:06.74 468
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.74 34.31

2. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:10.20 402
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:10.20 36.86

3. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 1:11.34 383
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.34 37.80

4. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:12.44 366
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:12.44 37.27

5. KAVČIČ JOGAN Tibor 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:16.95 305
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:16.95 40.73

M2  moški / M2 men

1. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:01.94 586
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:01.94 31.83

2. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.98 558
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:02.98 32.22

3. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:03.68 539
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:03.68 32.67

4. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:05.08 505
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:05.08 33.45

5. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:09.83 409
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.83 36.76
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

M1

1. MORALES MIRANDA Yeziel 96 Azura Florida Aquatics PUR 55.97 795
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 55.97 29.00

2. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:01.94 586
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:01.94 31.83

3. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.98 558
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:02.98 32.22

4. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:03.68 539
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:03.68 32.67

5. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:05.08 505
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:05.08 33.45

6. SLANA Bor 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:06.74 468
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.74 34.31

7. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:09.83 409
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.83 36.76

8. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:10.20 402
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:10.20 36.86

9. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 1:11.34 383
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.34 37.80

10. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:12.44 366
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:12.44 37.27

11. KAVČIČ JOGAN Tibor 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:16.95 305
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:16.95 40.73

12. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:18.11 292
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.11 41.04

13. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:21.08 261
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.08 43.39

14. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.34 232
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.34 45.00

15. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.64 221
50m: 41.17 41.17 100m: 1:25.64 44.47

16. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:27.95 204
50m: 42.77 42.77 100m: 1:27.95 45.18

17. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:31.80 180
50m: 44.82 44.82 100m: 1:31.80 46.98

DNS EL GHAZIRI Ramy 03 Lebanon LBN
DNS SCHWIETERT Ben 97 PK Triglav Kranj NED
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